SPRINKLERS
FOGGERS & SPRAYERS

Sunstream

irrigation

O



SPRINKLERS
FOGGERS & SPRAYERS

SINGLE OUTLET
FOGGER

Reduces air temperature
and/or increases air
humidity

Nominal Nominal Bag
Product code Size
flow rate pressure quantity quantlty welght

003 M1E 004 000 000

3 lph

2 bar

mm

100

2000

5,3 kg

2-OUTLET FOGGER
With 30 cm tube, weight
& 7 mm coupling

Reduces air temperature
and/or increases air
humidity

006 M2E D03 K07 000

6 lph

2 bar

7 mm

100

6.4 kg

4-OUTLET FOGGER
With 30 cm tube, weight
& 7 mm coupling

Reduces air temperature
and/or increases air
humidity

012 M4E D03 K07 000

12 lph

2 bar

7 mm

100

6,9 kg

FIXED ANGLE
SPRAYER NOZZLE

Reduces air temperature
and/or increases air
humidity with 3 color-
coded wetting pattern
options

120 SPN 004 090 000
120 SPN 004 180 000

120 SPN 004 360 000

120 Iph
120 Iph

120 Iph

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

4 mm x 90°

4 mm x 180°

4 mm x 360°

500

500

500

9000

9000

9000

5.2 kg
5,2 kg

5,2 kg

FIXED ANGLE

SPRAYER

With 20 cm tube & 4x7 mm
screw end coupling
Reduces air temperature
and/or increases air
humidity with 3 color-coded
wetting pattern options

Sunstream

120 SPS 004 090 000
120 SPS 004 180 000

120 SPS 004 360 000

120 Iph
120 Iph

120 Iph

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

4 mm x 90°

4 mm x 180°

4 mm x 360°

500

500

500

1500

1500

1500

7.6 kg
7.6 kg

7,6 kg
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